
2020 General Election 
One Stop Voting Schedule 

 

Board of Elections Site (Public Safety Building) 
 

Thursday, October 15, 2020   
 

 8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Friday, October 16, 2020    8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Monday, October 19, 2020    8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Thursday, October 22, 2020    8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Friday, October 23, 2020    8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Monday, October 26, 2020    8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Thursday, October 29, 2020    8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Friday, October 30, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 

Saturday, October 31, 2020  8 AM – 3 PM 
 

   

Ocracoke Site (Ocracoke Volunteer Fire Department) 
 

Thursday, October 22, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Friday, October 23, 2020  8 AM – 5 PM 
 

 
 


